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Ad ve Soyad
Ebru Sayilir
Kibra Yiimaz
Nezahet Kiremitgi
Abdulkadir Gl
Betll Sert
Mehmet Ali Akkus
Gamze Yilmaz
Aysenur Aksoy
Melisa Seval Meray
Zalfunur Kihg

Ahmet Berk Apaydin

HATICE KUBRA TUNGCER
Elif Gamze Yaylaci
Sedef Kilingarslan
Simeyye Oziipek
HATICE KUBRA TUNGCER
meryem akkaman
Blsra Adam

Dursun Ocal

MERVE KAYHAN
Salih Yildiz

Biisra EGIN

Ahmet Kayacik

Cagri Ozdemir
Hasan Cicek

Necip Fazil Akburakci
Cuma Tekin TOPUZ
Melisa Seval MERAY
Sena gl ersan

SEFA YILMAZ
ismail Kilig

MERVE KILING
Ahmet Burak Beldiz
Nesrin Ozdemir

Asli Ceren Bozyigit
Oguzhan YUCE
Sinemnur Ugar
Hatice OZEL

irem Giindogan
Blsra Kula

Kubra YUCEER
Hatice Ozel

Baransel Bekcan
Rimeysa Yilmaz

Ogrenci No

15010111121
1301011001
1301011149

14010111070
1301011059
1307041001

15010111056

14010111018

15010111144
1301011071

14010111132

41588003458
14010111036
15010111030
1301011116
14010111202
1301011020
1301011123
15010111120
1301011137
1101011062
1301011154
16010111003
15010111093
15010111105
14010161008
15010111072
15010111144
1301011152
1301011195
1301011200
16010111111
15010111139
14010111175
16060311030
15050551040
16010111022
14010111180

16010111069
14010111060
14010111180
15010111150
15010111026
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EMINE ATMACA
Ceyda Sargin

Yunus Emre KOCAGOZ

Biisra EGIN

Omer Furkan ARIOZ
Enes Karnas
Aminegul Ozer
Esra GUNAY

Ebru Sayilir

Zulal beser
Husniye Alicioglu
Husniye Alicioglu
Bisra Kolak

Selma Nur Agoéren
Yasir Buylkbas
Taha Yasin CANER
Ayganur Yuzer
Aysegll Tekge
Fatma KARATAS
Ebru Demir

Fazilet Yice
Gulbahar OZTURK
Beyza Nur Agca
Derya Vildan Basaran
Blisra TUNCA
Omer ince

Ali Emre bulbdil
Kadir Saglam
RESUL ULUSOY
Tugce Aclkgdz
Bayram unal

Habib SARI

Enes Efe

Fatma Sarpkaya
Beyza Koz
OGUZHAN UYSAL
Fatma 6zden

Betll Keloglu
Medine guder
Kibra Yildirim
Kadir Yavasoglu
Gllser Banu Uslu
Umut Goktug YiGIT
Merve Nur Sitli
Muhammed ali yasar

16010111079
14010111038

1301011154
15010111027
16010111100
15010111088
15010111039
15010111121
14010111108
14010111048
14010111048
14010111101
14010111154
14010111130
14010111195

1301011167
14010111147
14010111098
14010111064
14010111059
14010111080
14010111192
15010111140

1301011203

1301011025
14010111089

1301011042

1301011110
14010111148

1301011156
15010111095
16010111135

14010111092
15020111008
14070411031
15010111054
16010111052
16010111161
15020212055

1301011082

1301011048
14010111026
16030211006
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Fatma Betul yUksel
Helin Erdogdu

Bugra rahmi Bardakgi
Burak Koksal
Sileyman GOKKAYA
Gllay GOKKAYA
Sefa KARAKAYA
Hatice Sakalar

Merve Sertbakan
Merve Nur Satli
Gullsum Demirel
Dilan Fidaner

Kibra Kilig

1309011002
16010111166
16010111074
15090111024

1752087158

1301011002
1301011063

14010111026
16010111083
14010111065
16010111155



