

	Ad ve Soyad	Öğrenci No
1	Ebru Sayılır	15010111121
2	Kübra Yılmaz	1301011001
3	Nezahet Kiremitçi	1301011149
4	Abdulkadir Gül	14010111070
5	Betül Sert	1301011059
6	Mehmet Ali Akkuş	1307041001
7	Gamze Yılmaz	15010111056
8	Ayşenur Aksoy	14010111018
9	Melisa Seval Meray	15010111144
10	Zülfünur Kılıç	1301011071
11	Ahmet Berk Apaydın	14010111132
12	HATİCE KÜBRA TUNÇER	41588003458
13	Elif Gamze Yaylacı	14010111036
14	Sedef Kılınçarslan	15010111030
15	Sümeyye Özüpek	1301011116
16	HATİCE KÜBRA TUNÇER	14010111202
17	meryem akkaman	1301011020
18	Büşra Adam	1301011123
19	Dursun Öcal	15010111120
20	MERVE KAYHAN	1301011137
21	Salih Yıldız	1101011062
22	Büşra EĞİN	1301011154
23	Ahmet Kayacık	16010111003
24	Çağrı Özdemir	15010111093
25	Hasan Çiçek	15010111105
26	Necip Fazıl Akburakcı	14010161008
27	Cuma Tekin TOPUZ	15010111072
28	Melisa Seval MERAY	15010111144
29	Sena gül ersan	1301011152
30	SEFA YILMAZ	1301011195
31	İsmail Kılıç	1301011200
32	MERVE KILINÇ	16010111111
33	Ahmet Burak Beldüz	15010111139
34	Nesrin Özdemir	14010111175
35	Aslı Ceren Bozyiğit	16060311030
36	Oğuzhan YÜCE	15050551040
37	Sinemnur Uçar	16010111022
38	Hatice ÖZEL	14010111180
39	İrem Gündoğan	
40	Büşra Kula	16010111069
41	Kubra YUCEER	14010111060
42	Hatice Özel	14010111180
43	Baransel Bekcan	15010111150
44	Rümeysa Yılmaz	15010111026

45	EMINE ATMACA	
46	Ceyda Sargin	16010111079
47	Yunus Emre KOCAGÖZ	14010111038
48	Büşra EĞİN	13010111154
49	Ömer Furkan ARIÖZ	15010111027
50	Enes Karnas	16010111100
51	Aminegül Özer	15010111088
52	Esra GÜNAY	15010111039
53	Ebru Sayılır	15010111121
54	Zülal beşer	14010111108
55	Hüsniye Alıcıoğlu	14010111048
56	Hüsniye Alıcıoğlu	14010111048
57	Büşra Kolak	14010111101
58	Selma Nur Ağören	14010111154
59	Yasir Büyükbaş	14010111130
60	Taha Yasin CANER	14010111195
61	Ayçanur Yüzer	13010111167
62	Ayşegül Tekçe	14010111147
63	Fatma KARATAŞ	14010111098
64	Ebru Demir	14010111064
65	Fazilet Yüce	14010111059
66	Gülbahar ÖZTÜRK	14010111080
67	Beyza Nur Ağca	14010111192
68	Derya Vildan Başaran	15010111140
69	Büşra TUNCA	1301011203
70	Ömer İnce	1301011025
71	Ali Emre bülbül	14010111089
72	Kadir Sağlam	1301011042
73	RESÜL ULUSOY	1301011110
74	Tuğçe Açıkgöz	14010111148
75	Bayram ünal	1301011156
76	Habib SARI	15010111095
77	Enes Efe	16010111135
78	Fatma Sarpkaya	
79	Beyza Köz	14010111092
80	OĞUZHAN UYSAL	15020111008
81	Fatma özden	14070411031
82	Betül Keloğlu	15010111054
83	Medine güder	16010111052
84	Kübra Yıldırım	16010111161
85	Kadir Yavaşoğlu	15020212055
86	Gülser Banu Uslu	1301011082
87	Umut Göktuğ YİĞİT	1301011048
88	Merve Nur Sütü	14010111026
89	Muhammed ali yaşar	16030211006

90	Fatma Betül yüksel	1309011002
91	Helin Erdoğan	16010111166
92	Buğra rahmi Bardakçı	16010111074
93	Burak Köksal	15090111024
94	Süleyman GÖKKAYA	1752087158
95	Gülay GÖKKAYA	
96	Sefa KARAKAYA	1301011002
97	Hatice Şakalar	1301011063
98	Merve Sertbakan	
99	Merve Nur Sütlü	14010111026
100	Gülsüm Demirel	16010111083
101	Dilan Fidaner	14010111065
102	Kübra Kılıç	16010111155